2

amor

School
District

4115 Jacksol Drive
San Jose, CA 95124
(408) 377-2103
Fax (408) 377-5944

www.cambriansd.org

Board of Trustees
Carol Presunka
Janet Gillis
Donald Rocha
Jarod Middleton
Randy Scofield

Exploring Infinite Possibilities
for Learning

Superintendent

Kristi Schwiebert

Chief Financial Officer

John Pappalardo

Date:

Contractor Name:
Contract Name:
Project Name:

08/18/2022
CHANGE ORDER #2F

Smith & Sons Electric
Bid Package F, Electrical & LV Trades

Farnham ES, Sartorette ES

Phase 1 Modernizations at 5 School Sites

Contract Number: C22-061
PCO _— CCD Amount of
4 Description 4 RFI # Change
105 | Additional time for heat detector installation in N/A | Sa-27 | $ 2,834.95
furnace closets performed out of sequence at
Sartorette. Original install location not feasible and
work pushed out of sequence due to possible
solutions being vetted via RFIs 27-27.3.
106 | Additional time for heat detector installation in N/A | Fa-29 | $2,834.95
furnace closets performed out of sequence at
Farnham. Original install location not feasible and
work pushed out of sequence due to possible
solutions being vetted via RFIs 29-29.3.
107 | Provide 120V receptacle in Room 10 relocated N/A | Sa-31 | § 914.42
furnace closet for plug in condensate pump at
Sartorette.
Total of Change Order #2F $ 6,584.32
Original Contract Amount: $ 878,300.00
Change Order #1F Amount: $ 38,065.83
Change Order #2F Amount: $ 6,584.32
Revised Contract Amount: $ 922,950.15
Farnham Subtotal: $ 453,770.54
Sartorette Subtotal: $ 469,179.61
Cambrian School
District’s Signature: Date:
Program Manager’s
Signature: Date:
Architect’s
Signature: Date:
Contractor’s
Signature: Date:

Page 1 of 1



grandeyc
Highlight


