o~

amor

School
District

4115 Jacksol Drive
San Jose, CA 95124
(408) 377-2103
Fax (408) 377-5944

www.cambriansd.org

Board of Trustees
Janet Gillis
Jarod Middleton
Carol Presunka

Nick Villalobos

Exploring Infinite Possibilities
for Learning

Superintendent

Kristi Schwiebert

Chief Financial Officer

John Pappalardo

Date: 02/02/2023

Contractor Name:
Contract Name:
Project Name:

CHANGE ORDER #4F

Smith & Sons Electric

Bid Package F, Electrical & LV Trades
Phase 1 Modernizations at 5 School Sites
Farnham ES, Sartorette ES

Contract Number: C22-061
PCO i RFI | Amount of
2 Description CCD # " Change
176 | Install new electric hand dryer in lieu of 13 N/A | $ 294851
reinstalling existing hand dryer in new location.
Revised location necessary to facilitate ADA
changes in boys’ restroom at Farnham.
177 | Install new electric hand dryer in lieu of 16 N/A | $ 294851
reinstalling existing hand dryer in new location.
Revised location necessary to facilitate ADA
changes in boys’ restroom at Sartorette.
182 | Credit for unused Allowance F1. N/A | N/A | $(20,000.00)
182 | Credit for unused Allowance F2. N/A | N/A | $(25,389.60)
Total of Change Order #4F $(39,492.58)
Original Contract Amount: $ 878,300.00
Change Order #1F Amount:  $ 38,065.83
Change Order #2F Amount:  $ 6,584.32
Change Order #3F Amount:  $ 34,923.68
Change Order #4F Amount: $ (39,492.58)
Revised Contract Amount: $ 918,381.25
Farnham Subtotal: $ 456,484.36
Sartorette Subtotal: $ 461,896.89
Cambrian School
District’s Signature: Date:
Program Manager’s
Signature: Date:
Architect’s
Signature: Date:
Contractor’s
Signature: Date:

Page 1 of 1


GrandeyC
Highlight


